Overall Gender First name Last nhame

Joshua
Cameron
Ryan
Gordon
George
Lisa
Anthony
Murray
Jasmin
Jim
Merle
Ron
Heather
Max
Nathan
Justin
Tracie
Nicole
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Cristopher

Greg

Malenchak
Funk
Smith
Finlay
Gavrailoff
Penner
Densmore
Vanderpont
Churko
Wernham
Mohlenkamp
Toews
Ayres

Popp
Melvin
Critch
McDonald
Askin

Malapit

Wernham

Gender Age Time

mTmZI I TSI TN ST T

25
46
35
41
35
46
38
61
34
59
28
56
58
55
47
37
56
30

40

32

1:54:28
2:22:58
2:33:47
2:40:43
2:41:03
2:41:49
2:43:04
2:44:52
2:54:03
2:57:55
3:00:16
3:00:56
3:05:14
3:06:09
3:06:19
3:12:43
3:31:49
4:03:18

4:52:30

2:44:58

Swim time

22:15:00
2:36:00
2:59:00
9:15:00
7:59:00
3:21:00
6:40:00
7:00:00

13:02:00
2:38:00

12:12:00

15:54:00

12:13:00
9:32:00

13:38:00

23:35:00

16:44:00

19:41:00

3.3km swim/56km bike/10km run

1:35:00

5km Run / 40 km Bike / 10 km run (due to weather)

23:25

10:19:00
1:11:36
1:16:38
1:12:17
1:16:07
1:22:38
1:19:33
1:21:05
1:22:15
1:31:06
1:21:00
1:26:22
1:31:02
1:25:40
1:12:44
1:20:31
1:36:32
2:04:30

2:07:14

1:31:06

9:54:00
20:46:00
2:10:00
7:11:00
4:57:00
3:50:00
4:51.00
4:47:.00
6:46:00
1:00:11
1:03:04
6:40:00
9:59:00
1.06:57
1:15:57
1.04:37
1:14:33
1:15:07

1:10:16

50:27:00



Place First name Lastname Gender Age Time Swim - Swim time Bike - Bike time Run - Run time
1 Quinn Desrochers M 22  0:59:47 11:07 31:12:00 17:28
2 Dylan Peters M 21 1:04:04 13:02 32:29:00 18:33
3 Megan VanHeyst F 19  1:10:14 11:50 35:09:00 23:15
4 Rick Champagne M 50  1:19:22 12:55 41:28:00 24:59:00
5 Kimberley  Girard F 39 1:22:04 18:57 42:12:00 20:55
6 Diana Houle F 32 1:22:11 18:28 38:12:00 25:31:00
7 Briana Blencowe F 35 1:30:22 15:36 42:50:00 31:56:00
8 Allison Simpson F 32  1:30:32 18:45 47:01:00 24:46:00
9 Lisa Witt F 44  1:31:20 19:03 41:39:00 30:38:00
10 Warren Gobert M 55 1:31:44 18:38 45:29:00 27:37:00
11 Jason Schram M 31  1:35:15 22:01 46:17:00 26:57:00
12 Lisa MacDonald F 50 1:38:44 19:07 47:44:00 31:53:00
13 Tanya McCarron F 41 1:41:13 28:39:00 43:50:00 28:44:00
14 Melissa Pryce F 37  1:42:22 18:51 51:37:00 31:54:00
15 Pierre L. Campeau M 59  1:42:27 27:00:00 45:27:00 30:00:00
16 Lyle Rance M 67 1:47:24 20:22 50:03:00 36:58:00
17 Deborah Brethauer F 62 1:53:28 22:08 52:50:00 38:30:00
18 Astrid Guenther F 33  1:54:03 22:00 58:34:00 33:29:00
19 Heather Willis F 36  1:55:01 22:12 46:33:00 46:16:00
20 Grant Weninger M 38 1:57:59 22:32 1:02:37 32:50:00
21 Avry Cline M 34  1:59:31 22:57 1:05:40 30:54:00
22 Anne MacNeil F 39 2:05:08 14:35 1:11:00 39:33:00

2.5 km (Run instead of Swim due to Weather)
1 Addison Champagne F 13 1:09:30 9:30 38:09:00 21:51



SPRINT DUATHLON - DISTANCE (2.5 KM Run / 20 KM Bike / 5 KM Run)

Place First name Last name
1 Jason McNicholl
2 Leanne Swayze
3 Mark Kulchycki
4 Arlana Whittington
5 Rita Toews
6 Sheila Rempel

Gender Age Time

M
F
M
F
F
F

47
42
45
29
62
53

1:01:27
1:08:33
1:19:33
1:51:28
2:12:37
2:43:00

Run - Run time Bike - Bike time Run - Run time
10:59 28:58:00 21:30
10:34 36:07:00 21:52
12:28 38:54:00 28:11:00
13:43 1:07:33 30:12:00
22:06 1:06:25 44:06:00
25:40:00 1:18:09 59:11:00

SUPER SPRINT TRIATHLON (300M Swim OR (1.25km) / 10KM Bike / 2.5KM Run)

Place First name Last name
1 Dara Todd
2 Corey Greenham
3 Marshall Northam
1 Rielle Champagne
1 Cayden Dolyniuk
2 Ben Eyrikson

Gender Age Time

40
42
23

11

13
15

0:42:36
0:46:14
1:01:24

0:36:02

Swim - Swim time Bike - Bike time Run - Run time

9:37 19:13 13:46
7:58 25:04:00 13:12
13:00 32:24:00 16:00

1.25KM (Run instead of Swim due to Weather)
5:04 20:13 10:45

(BIKE/ RUN due to unsafe water at BHP)
21:39:30 11:47:41
21:22:05 12:37:12



